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Myriam Abramson Naval Research Laboratory myriam.abramson@nrl.navy.mil

Mario Aguilar Teledyne Scientific & Imaging mario.aguilar@teledyne.com

David Aha Naval Research Laboratory david.aha@nrl.navy.mil

Hal Aldridge Sypris Electronics hal.aldridge@sypris.com

Kiran Balagani New York Institute of Technology kbalagan@nyit.edu

Malek Ben Salem Accenture malek.ben.salem@accenture.com

Larry Blankenship DARPA
(DARPA SETA)

Larry.Blankenship.ctr@darpa.mil

Thirimachos Bourlai WVU Thirimachos.Bourlai@mail.wvu.edu

Richard Boyd Georgia Tech Research Institute richard.boyd@gtri.gatech.edu

Patrick Brennan Juola & Associates pbrennan@juolaassociates.com

Bry Carter Carter Systematic Solutions, LLC bry.carter@llccss.com

Hui Cheng SRI Sarnoff hui.cheng@sri.com

Edward Chow JPL edward.chow@jpl.nasa.gov

William Coskren C. S. Draper Laboratory dcoskren@draper.com

Larry Davis University of Maryland lsd@umiacs.umd.edu

Emiliano De Cristofaro PARC Emiliano.DeCristofaro@parc.com

Stanley Derr SED Technology LLC sderr@sedllc.com

Joel Douglas Systems & Technology Research joel.douglas@stresearch.com

Mike Elder I2WD/CERDEC kenneth.elder@us.army.mil

Lex Fridman ECE Deparment, Drexel University lexfridman@gmail.com

Chad Garber Georgia Tech Research Institute Chad.garber@gtri.gatech.edu

David Garren Naval Postgraduate School dagarren@nps.edu
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Jim Gotcher AuthenWare Corporation jim.gotcher@verizon.net

Rachel Greenstadt Drexel University greenstadt@gmail.com

Yong Guan Iowa State University yguan@iastate.edu

Tzipora Halevi Polytechnic Instsitute of NYU th932@nyu.edu

Wendy Hamilton BAE Systems wendy.hamilton@baesystems.com

Don Harris BAE Systems
(BAE Systems / Technology Solutions)

ahmasi.harris@baesystems.com

Susan Kloss DARPA
(DARPA SETA)

susan.kloss.ctr@darpa.mil

Xiaoming Liu Michigan State University liuxm@cse.msu.edu

Jeffrey Lubin SRI International jeffrey.lubin@sri.com

Amy Magnus Air Force Institute of Technology amy.magnus@afit.edu

Dragos Margineantu Boeing Research & Technology dragos.d.margineantu@boeing.com

Jack Marin Rayteon
(BBN Technologies)

jamarin@bbn.com

Scott McCloskey Honeywell ACS Labs scott.mccloskey@honeywell.com

Daniel McFarlane Lockheed Martin
(Lockheed Martin Advanced Technology Laboratories)

daniel.c.mcfarlane@lmco.com

Dimitris Metaxas Rutgers University dnm@cs.rutgers.edu

Grant Meyer SRI International grant.meyer@sri.com

Ish Morales Ball Aerospace imorales@ball.com

John Morrison Lockheed Martin John.s.morrison@lmco.com

Alok Nigam Global InfoTek, Inc. nigam@globalinfotek.com

Scott O'Neal Mandiant scott.oneal@mandiant.com

Vishal Patel University of Maryland pvishalm@umd.edu

Jeffery Payne Coveros, Inc. jeff.payne@coveros.com
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Stephen Piro Honeywell ACS Labs stephen.piro@honeywell.com

Rick Porter Applied Communication Sciences fporter@appcomsci.com

Francine Prokoski SED Technology LLC fprokoski@sedllc.com

Bryan Rock Project Management and Consulting LLC brock@pmcva.com

Christopher Rouff Near Infinity crouff@nearinfinity.com

Charlotte Scheper RTI International cscheper@rti.org

Robert Schrag Digital Sandbox, Inc. bschrag@dsbox.com

Stephen  Simons Teledyne Scientific & Imaging ssimons@teledyne.com

Christopher Smith Accenture Federal Services christopher.l.smith@accenturefederal.com

Arun Somani Iowa State University arun@iastate.edu

Dan Thomsen SIFT, LLC dthomsen@sift.net

Debbie Waung IBG dwaung@biometricgroup.com

Anna Weeks AFRL Anna.Weeks@rl.af.mil

Carl Weir Lockheed Martin
(Lockheed Martin IS&GS)

carl.weir@lmco.com

Jenifer Wheeler Southwest Research Institute jwheeler@swri.org

Justin Wilder Siege Technologies justin.wilder@siegetechnologies.com

Yu Zhong BAE Systems yu.zhong@baesystems.com
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